46 2IMNOP

TUESDAY 13 DECEMBER 2016 0 KOZMOZ

HotnAntov « KOYBAvVEZOU»

Movo yia Ppaypévous raixtes!!

ATTRIA - PREMIER LEAGUE

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016

APZENAN - ZTOOYK 31
FOYOT®OPNT - EBEPTON 3-2
NEZTEP - MANTZEZTEP ZITI 4-2
MIMEPNAI - MMOPNMOYO 3-2
ZOYONZI - ZANTEPAANT 3-0
XAN - KPIZTAN MANAZ 3-3
NIBEPMOYA - FTOYEZT XAM 2-2
MANTZEZTEP I'. - TOTENAM 1-0
ZAOYOAMIITON - MINTAEZMIPO 1-0
TZENZI - TOYEZT MINPOM 1-0

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
12/12/2016

ZONTEPIZKE - NOPTZENANT 0-0
XOPZENZ - AAAMIMNOPIK 3-0
AINFKMII - ZINKEMIMOPTK 11
AAPXOYZ - KOMEMXArH 0-1
MIMPONTMIMI - MINTINANT 21
PANTEPZ - EZMIMIEPTK 0-2

BIMIMOPIK - ONTENZE Agv £yive o aywvas

09/12/2016 FKPONINIKEN - PONTA 20
10/12/2016 AINTXOBEN - FKOOY A. ITKAZ 1-0
10/12/2016 NAIMETIKEN - NTE XAArK 3-0
10/12/2016 TZBOAE - BINAEM 0-0
10/12/2016 XEPEN®EN - EZENZIOP 2-1
11/12/2016 ANKMAAP - ®ETENOPNT 04
11/12/2016 OYTPEXTH - XEPAKAEZ 20
11/12/2016 ZMAPTA - ®ITEZE 0-1
11/12/2016 TBENTE - Al'lA= 1-0
ANBANIA - SUPERIORE
09/12/2016 TEOYTA - ZKENTEPMIEOY 0-0
10/12/2016 BNAAZNIA ZKIONTEP - AOY®TETAPI 2-3
10/12/2016 KOYKEZI - PAAMOYPTAPI 1-0
10/12/2016 MAPTIZAN TIPANON - AATZI 2-0
10/12/2016 TIPANA - KOPAMII 11
APTENTINH - TORNEO FINAL
09/12/2016  AANTOZIBI - MTATPONATO 11
10/12/2016 BENEZ ZAPZ. - ATAETIKO NTE P. 2-0
10/12/2016 AN NOPENTZO - OYNION ZANTA ®E 3-2
10/12/2016 ZAPMIENTO - TIFKPE 2-0
10/12/2016  TATIEPEZ - NIOYEAZ OANT MMOIE 11
10/12/2016  TEMMEPAEI - TOAOI KPOYZ 1-0
1112/2016  PAZINTK - ONIMIO 0-2
11/12/2016  PIBEP IMNAEIT - MIMOKA TZOYNIOPZ 24
1112/2016 XIMNAZIA AA MAATA - MIIEATPANO  1-1
12/12/2016 ATAETIKO TOYKOYMAN - KIAMEZ -
12/12/2016  KOAON ZANTA ®E - INTEMENTIENTE -
12/12/2016 MIMAN®IANT - OYPAKAN -
12/12/2016 POZAPIO ZENTPAA - AANOYZ -
12/12/2016 AN MAPTIN - EZTOYAIANTEZ -
13/12/2016 NTE®ENZA TZOYZTITZIA - APZENAA Z.

ENBETIA - SUPER LEAGUE

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016

BANTOYZ - A\OZANH
BAZIAEIA - ZEN IKANAEN
FKPAZXOIEPE - A\OYTKANO
ZION - AOYKEPNH

TOYN - MOYNIK MMoig

1-1
1-0

31
2-3

10/12/2016 AIN - MONTEAIE 2-1
10/12/2016 MMAZTIA - METZ 20
10/12/2016 MIMOPNTO - MONAKO 04
10/12/2016 NANZI - ANZE 20
10/12/2016 NANT - KAEN  (AvaBAnOnke)
10/12/2016 NTIZON - MAPZEI" 1-2
10/12/2016 TOYAOYZ - AOPIAN 3-2
11/12/2016 AYON - PEN 10
11/12/2016 MAPI ZEN ZEPMEN - NIZ 22
11/12/2016 ZENT ETIEN - FTKINTKAMI 10
ILNANIA - PRIMERA DIVISION
09/12/2016 MAAATA - TPANAAA 11
10/12/2016 AAZ NMAANMAS - NAETKANEZ 11
10/12/2016 OZAZOYNA - MMAPTZEEAONA 0-3
10/12/2016 PEAA MAAPITHE - AA KOPOYNIA 3-2
10/12/2016 PEAA ZOZIEAAA - BANENGIA 3-2
11/12/2016 EIMIMAP - ANABEZ 0-0
11/12/2016 EZMANIOA - EMOPTINIK XIXON  2-1
11/12/2016 OENTA - ZEBINAH 0-3
11/12/2016 MIETIE - AGAETIK MMIAMIMAO  1-0
12/12/2016 BIFIAPEAA - ATAETIKO MAAPITHE -
NOPTOTANIA - SUPER LIGA

09/12/2016 ZETOYMIIAA - EETOPIA 20
10/12/2016 MMENAENENZES - MAPITIMO 1-0
10/12/2016 MIMOABIZTA - TKIMIAPAEX 1-2
10/12/2016 NTEMOPTIBO T. - MOPEIPENZE ~ 2-1
11/12/2016 MIMEN®IKA - ZMOPTIMK AIZEAB.  2-1
11/12/2016 MIPATKA - MAKOZX ®EPEIPA 3-0
11/12/2016 NAZIONAA MAAEIPA - TONTEAA 3-2
11/12/2016 ®EIPENZE - MOPTO 04
12/12/2016 APOYKA - PIO ABE -

LEPBIA - SUPER LIGA

09/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
111212016

FABOP - BOIBONTINA 2-1
EPYOPOZ AZTEPAZ - PANTNITZKINIZ  2-1
METAAAK - BOZNTOBATZ 0-2
MIOPATZ - PANTNIK 1-0
NAIMPENTAK - MAANTOZT AOYTZANI 0-0
PANT - NOBI NAZAP 2-0

ZMAPTAK ZOYM. - MINAKA MNMAANANKA 0-0
KOYKAPITZKI - TAPTIZAN BEAIIP. 1-3

TLEXIA - GAMBRINUS LIGA

02/12/2016 TIAMMAONETZ - XPANTETZ (AvafBAnOnke)
02/12/2016 ZAIN - ZN\ABIA NMPArAz 04
03/12/2016 TINABA - AIMIMEPETZ 1-0
03/12/2016 MIMOEMIANE 1905 - MAZEN (AvaBAnOnke)
03/12/2016 MIIPNO - KAPBINA 11
03/12/2016 ZMNAPTA MNPATAZ - TEMANITZE 21
04/12/2016 MAANTA MIMOAEZAAB - MPIMIMPAM 2-2
04/12/2016 NTOYKAA MNMPArAz - XAOBAKO 2-3
TOYPKIA - SUPER LIG

09/12/2016 TPAMIZONZIOP - AAANAZIOP 41
10/122016  FKENTZAEPMMIPAITKI - MIIOYTIOYKZEXIP  0-0
10/12/2016 MIMEZIKTAZ - MITOYPZAZIOP 2-1
10/12/2016 PIZEZMNOP - KAZIMIMAZA 0-1
11/12/2016  AKIZAP - OZMANAIZIOP 1-2
11/12/2016 TANATAZAPAI - TKAZIANTEZIOP 341
11/12/2016 KAPAMITOYKZIOP - AAANIAZIIOP 0-2
11/12/2016 KONIAZIOP - KAIZEPIZIOP 1-0
12/12/2016 ANTANIAZIOP - PENEPMIMTAXTZE -

TEPMANIA - BUNDESLIGA

09/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016

AINTPAXT ®P. - XO®ENXAIM
AMBOYPI'O - AOYTK=MIOYPIK
INFKOAZTANT - RB AEIWIAZ
KOANAQNIA - NTOPTMOYNT
MMATEPN M.- BOA®ZMIOYPIK
®PAIMIMOYPIK - NTAPMZTANT
XEPTA BEPOANINOY - BEPNTEP
FKAANTMIMAX - MAINTZ
ZAANKE - N\EBEPKOYZEN

ITANIA - SERIEA

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016

KPOTONE - MEZKAPA
ZAMIINTOPIA - AATZIO
ATANANTA - OYNTINEZE
INTEP - TZZENOA

KAANIAPI - NATOAI
MIMOAONIA - EMIMOAI
NMAAEPMO - KIEBO
TOPINO - NOYBENTOYZ
POMA - MINAN
®PIOPENTINA - ZAZ0YONO

POYMANIA-LIGA 1

009/12/2016 OYNIB.KPAIOBA - KAOYZ

09/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
111212016
12/12/2016

MOAI TIMIZOAPA - BOAOYNTAPI
MIMOTOZANI - KEM ZTOYNL.IAZI

0-0
1-0
1-0
11
5-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1

1-2
1-3
20
0-5
0-0
0-2
1-3

NTINAMO BOYK. - TAPFKO MIOYPEZ 1-0
MANTOYPI - TKAZ METAN 2-5
AZTPA TKIOYPIKIOY - ZTEAOYA 1-0
KONKOPNTIA - BIT.KONZTANTA -

BEATI0 - JUPILER LEAGUE

09/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016

NOKEPEN - BAPETKEM 11
EOYTIEN - SAPAEPOYA 22
KOPTPAIK - ZINT TPOYINTEN 0-1
MOYZKPON - MAAIN 14
ANTEPAEXT - KAAMIT MIPIZ 0-0
FANAH - OSTANAH 11

MIMEBEPEN - FKENK
ZTANTAP AIETHZ - BEZTEPNO 31

BPAZINIA- BRASILEIRO SERIE A

11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016

ATANETIKO MNMAPAN. - PAAMENIKO 0-0

BITOPIA MMAIA - MTAAMEIPAZ 1-2
FKPEMIO - MNMOTA®OIKO 0-1
KPOYZEIPO - KOPINOIANE 3-2
MONTE MNMPETA - KOPITIMIA 2-0
ZANTOZ - AMEPIKA MINEIPO 1-0
ZAO0 NMAOANO - ZANTA KPOYZ 5-0

ZAMEKOENZE - ATAETIKO MINETPO (AvafA.)

ZMOPT PEZI®E - ®INKEIPENZE 2-0
OAOYMINENZE - INTEPNAZIONAA  1-1

BOYATAPIA - A PFG

09/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
11/12/2016
12/12/2016

NE®TOXIMIK - MIMNOTE® 4-0
BEPEIA - AE®ZKI ZOPIAE 0-1
NOYNTOIKOPETZ - AOKOMOTIB NA. 1-0
ZN\ABIA ZO®PIAZ - MONTANA 20

NOKOMOTIB K. - TX2KA ZO®PIAZ 0-0
TZEPNO MOPE - NTOYNA® POYZE 1-0
MIPIN - MIMEPOE -

(AvaBAnOnke)



